caNanoLab Synthesis Release Note - 2022-08-12

Welcome to the caNanoLab (version TBD) Release Note, (release date TBD), 2022. Topics in this Release Note include the following.

Improvements

Fixed Bugs

Known Issues and Workarounds
Release History

This page includes issue IDs for internal tracking purposes only.

Improvements

The following table lists and describes the improvement(s) in this caNanoLab release.

Description Issue ID

TBD TBD

Also refer to What's New with caNanoLab - 2021-06-24.

Fixed Bugs

The following table lists and describes the bug(s) resolved in this caNanoLab release.

Description Issue ID

TBD TBD

Known Issues and Workarounds

The following table lists and describes how to work around the following remaining issues in caNanoLab.

Known Issue Workaround Issue ID

TBD TBD TBD

Release History

Release Date

TBD TBD

31 10 August 2022

3.0 19 July 2022

241 29 April 2022

2.4 22 December 2021
2.3.12 28 September 2021
2.3.11 21 May 2021
2.3.10 30 October 2020
2.3.8 19 September 2019
2.3.7 11 June 2019

2.3.6 7 January 2019
2351 15 November 2018

2.35 2 October 2018


https://wiki.nci.nih.gov/display/caNanoLab/What%27s+New+with+caNanoLab+-+2021-06-24

234

2.3.3

2.3.2

2.3

2.2

21

2.0

155

154

153

152

13 July 2018

25 January 2018
October 2017
April 2017
January 2017
February 2016
November 2015
December 2014
May 2013
August 2012
May 2012

October 2010



	caNanoLab Synthesis Release Note - 2022-08-12

