caNanoLab Synthesis Release Note - 2022-08-12

Welcome to the caNanoLab (version TBD) Release Note, (release date TBD), 2022. Topics in this Release Note include the following.

- Improvements
- Fixed Bugs
- Known Issues and Workarounds
- Release History

This page includes issue IDs for internal tracking purposes only.

Improvements

The following table lists and describes the improvement(s) in this caNanoLab release.

Description	Issue ID
TBD	TBD

Also refer to What's New with caNanoLab - 2021-06-24.

Fixed Bugs

The following table lists and describes the bug(s) resolved in this caNanoLab release.

Description	Issue ID
TBD	TBD

Known Issues and Workarounds

The following table lists and describes how to work around the following remaining issues in caNanoLab.

Known Issue	Workaround	Issue ID
TBD	TBD	TBD

Release History

Release	Date
TBD	TBD
3.1	10 August 2022
3.0	19 July 2022
2.4.1	29 April 2022
2.4	22 December 2021
2.3.12	28 September 2021
2.3.11	21 May 2021
2.3.10	30 October 2020
2.3.8	19 September 2019
2.3.7	11 June 2019
2.3.6	7 January 2019
2.3.5.1	15 November 2018
2.3.5	2 October 2018

2.3.4	13 July 2018
2.3.3	25 January 2018
2.3.2	October 2017
2.3	April 2017
2.2	January 2017
2.1.1	February 2016
2.1	November 2015
2.0	December 2014
1.5.5	May 2013
1.5.4	August 2012
1.5.3	May 2012
1.5.2	October 2010